

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

C.R.P.No.1944 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2)	05.12.2025	<u>DEV, J</u> <u>I.A.No.2 of 2025</u> Heard. Being satisfied with the averments made in the accompanying affidavit, the interim order, dated 07.08.2025 granted in I.A.No.1 of 2025 is extended till 02.01.2026. _____ DEV, J <u>C.R.P.No.1944 of 2025</u> Post on 26.12.2025. _____ DEV, J PGR	