



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH
AT AMARAVATI
(Special Original Jurisdiction)**

[3331]

FRIDAY, THE 17th DAY OF JULY 2026

PRESENT

THE HONOURABLE SRI JUSTICE SUBBA REDDY SATTI

CIVIL REVISION PETITION NO: 1944/2025

Between:

Kunapureddy Sai Babu

...PETITIONER

AND

Canara Bank and Others

...RESPONDENT(S)

Counsel for the Petitioner:

1.P RAJESH BABU

Counsel for the Respondent(S):

1.CHALLA AJAY KUMAR

2.T B L MURTHY

The Court made the following order:

At request, list the matter on 20.07.2026.

Dated: 17.07.2026
TVN

SUBBA REDDY SATTI, J